## **Bharat Vikas Parishad**

## An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Organisation CENTRALOFFICE

Established in 1963 Under Societies Act XXI of 1860-No. S-2272/1963

Bharat Vikas Bhawan, Behind BD Block DDA Market, Power House Road, Pitampura, Delhi-110034, Ph.011-27313051,27316049, E-Mail: bvp@bvpindia.com, Website: www.bvpindia.com

Region	1	Prant	City			
		Application form for mem	bership of Affiliate	Body		
Го,				ann ann an Aireann an Aireann ann an Aireann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann		
Prant	iya General	Secretary,				
Bhara	at Vikas Paris	shad,				
•••••	Pra	nt Region				
We, tł	he undersigne	ed Trustees/ office bearers of o	our organization name <sub>.</sub>			
to fun	ction within	the area of		submit,		
this a	pplication for	r Affiliation of our organization	n as an <b>Affiliate Body</b>	of Bharat Vikas		
Paris	<b>had</b> details a	are asunder:-				
1.	/	ociety is registered under Society Registration Act/ (Please delete whicheve	State registration A	Charitable Trust ct-vide registration		
2.	before the Trustees/Ge Vikas Parish	e have read the Rules and Regulations of the Bharat Vikas Parishad and placed in fore the Board of Trustees/ General Body of our Trust/Society. The Board of trustees/General Body has agreed to abide the Rules and Regulation of Bharat kas Parishad as in force at present and as may be amended from time to time. A ppy of resolution in this respect is annexed to this application. (Annexure-1)				
3.	The Trust /Society in addition to its main objects shall carry out various projects and activities as may be directed by Bharat Vikas Parishad within the geographica areaof its operation.					
4.	<ul><li>a. Total Trus</li><li>b. Particular</li></ul>	lars of present Trustee member stees/Members as on date ares of elected nominated Trustee office a separate sheet may be attached)		is asunder:-		

S.	Designation	Name	Age	Address (also mobile no. and				
No.	J.		(Yrs)	email address)				
1	President/Member Trustee							
2	Vice President/ Trustee							
3	Secretary/Trustee							
4	Treasurer/Trustee							
We undertake to furnish list of Trustee/Members and office bearers, audited accounts annually and provide update of members enrolled in every quarter.								
5.	. We undertake to pay the Annual Affiliation fees and all other dues towards Affiliate Body regularly. The Trust/Society also agrees to raise donations to fulfillment of Aims and Objects of the Bharat Vikas Parishad as per direction issued by BVP Central Office time to time.							
6.	6. We enclose here with cheque/NEFT/Card/Cash of Rs.150/-(Rupees One Hundred Fifty Only)) in anticipation of grant of Affiliate Membership for the year 20							
	President/Trustee		Secretary/Trustee-					
	Date:							
	Report of Prantiya General Secretary							
	I,Prantiya General Secretary recommend to grant Affiliate Membership to the							
	rust/Society to be known asof Bharat Vikas Parishad.							
	Resolutionnodated  Recommendation for issue of AFFILATION to National Secretary General on							
	Date:			Signature				